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         Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
                Producer: 2290 Beth Penland, Show Date: 07/05/24                
                             Contact: 724-988-9238                              
                   Location: Penland Arena LLC, Stoneboro, PA                   
                        Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open Poles                    
                                                                                
                   Race Sponsored by: JB Mobile Health                       
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 14          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 22.335, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 23.335, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 24.335, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 8                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 22.335                 BROOKE NEEDLER on NEMO                         
   2nd 22.901                 KIM SILLOWAY on TONIC AN TARDY                 
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 23.783                 ERICA LUNDEEN on DJB FROSTY FAME               
   2nd 24.225                 ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on ALL FOR THE FAME            
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 25.962                 MARY KATE SCOTT on GT FIREWHISPER              
   2nd 29.641                 TATIANA KNICELEY on MIKEY                      
N/T    422.869                EVA MARTIN on TOOTSIE                          
N/T    423.766                ASHLYN HOGUE on GALAXY                         
N/T    423.770                ABIGAIL ZOOK on CISCO                          
N/T    424.222                MONERAY GEIBEL on PONY                         
N/T    425.303                BELLA PANGALLO on KIT                          
N/T    425.569                BREANNA ZIAS on BOOT SCOOT N CHIP              
N/T    429.454                MERCEDES FERTIG on TWICE CHARMED               
N/T    430.381                HADLEY HEBNER on SADIE                         
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                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                  
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 65          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.949, Placings =  8, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.449, Placings = 12, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 16.949, Placings = 11, Pool = $    0.00                       
     4D Time = 17.949, Placings = 11, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 23                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.949                 KIM BUCHLEITNER on CA                          
   2nd 16.083                 BRY MARTIN on BUGS GONE WILD (WYATT)           
   3rd 16.098                 JACKIE DOLANCH on MC FORTUNE TELLER            
   4th 16.168                 CATHY ALLEN on WINAMCCU COWGIRL (PIPER)        
   5th 16.354                 ABBY MARTIN on BS SUNSHINENFIREWATER           
   6th 16.390                 AMY ENGLISH on SS PARADISE CITY                
   7th 16.422                 KAYLIE BALDENSPERGER on MILLIONAIRE DREAMIN    
   8th 16.439                 BRYANNA MARTIN on VIRGIL                       
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.503                 EVA MARTIN on TOOTSIE                          
   2nd 16.526                 AMANDA BAZELLA on IRA                          
   3rd 16.581                 MASON HESSELGESSER on LUCY                     
   4th 16.633                 AMANDA BAZELLA on CUTTER                       
   5th 16.660                 MARINA FULMER on JUNIOR STREAKER               
   6th 16.799                 BROOKE NEEDLER on NEMO                         
   7th 16.809                 ALICIA ZYGAROWSKI on MR ESPECIALLY GRAND       
   8th 16.813                 STEFANY BUCHLEITNER on SR OUGHT SIX BOOTS      
   9th 16.825                 CHUCK HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY HEMP N SEED       
  10th 16.863                 PATTY MILLER on WATCHEN FORA PAYCHECK          
  11th 16.874                 MARA BARTLEY on COOL WAY MIST                  
  12th 16.895                 MONERAY GEIBEL on NOT SO SILVER                
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.976                 PATTY MILLER on DOC                            
   2nd 17.041                 CHASE TAYERLE on MAREZILLA                     
   3rd 17.076                 CHASE TAYLERE on HELFYRE AND FAME              
   4th 17.168                 LATRICIA DEVAUGHN on JNL TEXAS CASH LADY       
   5th 17.196                 DAWN POWELL on EYE WINNER TOO                  
   6th 17.258                 ABIGAIL ZOOK on CISCO                          
   7th 17.265                 JAMIE HART on GRAY GOOSE                       
   8th 17.309                 BELLA PANGALLO on KIT                          
   9th 17.323                 ALIYAH SOLVESON on JOTEE STREAKIN MOON         
  10th 17.766                 MACIE HAKE on SONIC                            
  11th 17.815                 ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on ALL FOR THE FAME            
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 18.104                 PATTY MILLER on RANGER                         
   2nd 18.125                 MADISON WADE on LL LITTLE MISS KICK UF CASH    
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                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                  
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
   3rd 18.528                 ERICA LUNDEEN on DJB FROSTY FAME               
   4th 18.863                 SHIRLEY BLAUSER on HOPES RARE ANGEL            
   5th 19.925                 HADLEY HEBNER on SADIE                         
   6th 20.355                 WES SCOTT on ROSIE                             
   7th 21.501                 TATIANA KNICELEY on MIKEY                      
   8th 23.507                 ALIVIA GEIBEL on GENTLE BRUISER                
   9th 25.594                 ELIZABETH KIKO on CAPS LADY OAK                
  10th 27.769                 KYLIE SHUFFSTALL on OTTIS                      
  11th 29.728                 MAKENNA SAELER on HICKORY'S LIL GUNNER         
N/T    406.651                CINDY PALMER on ROO LITTLE MOON DUN            
N/T    415.985                MELISSA KELLY on JR SPECIAL MONICA             
N/T    416.341                SHANNON MARTIN on LITTLE BIT MONEY             
N/T    416.503                LINDSAY MILLIGAN on AFTTER EIGHTT              
N/T    416.526                DAWN HEPLER on FLITS AFLAME                    
N/T    416.605                AMY HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY B SMASHED           
N/T    416.728                MARY ADAMS on COOPER                           
N/T    416.752                LISA CLYDE on MR RO HO JACK                    
N/T    416.761                KY 'ANNE YANSSENS on KS APRIL FOOLS            
N/T    416.762                AUSTIN HESSELGESSER on AH JOHNS DIAMOND HEART  
N/T    416.811                TRACY MCGUIRE on BDR MISS CREAMWOOD (BUTTER)   
N/T    417.104                MORGAN WILKINSON on SAWYERS HOT MEMORY         
N/T    417.292                CATHY ALLEN on RUBY                            
N/T    417.762                BREANNA ZIAS on BOOT SCOOT N CHIP              
N/T    417.846                KIM SILLOWAY on TONIC AN TARDY                 
N/T    417.903                NASH MCMONAGLE on JACK DANIELS                 
N/T    417.918                JENNIFER EVANS on SHAWNEES RAINDANCE           
N/T    417.943                ASHLYN HOGUE on GALAXY                         
N/T    418.236                ALIYAH SOLVESON on PIPPI                       
N/T    418.259                KELSEY RIPLEY on SALLY                         
N/T    424.491                JILLIAN BALDWIN on JAX RUNNIN WILD             
N/T    425.231                MERCEDES FERTIG on TWICE CHARMED               
N/T    444.427                MARY KATE SCOTT on GT FIREWHISPER              
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              Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Pee Wee Barrels Age 10 & Under          
                                                                                
               Race Sponsored by: Mercer County State Bank                   
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 6           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.969, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 20.969, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 1                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.969                 EVA MARTIN on TOOTSIE                          
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 22.544                 ABBY OSCHE on LOUIE                            
   2nd 23.224                 HANNAH HEETER on SMOOTH PAINTED JEWEL          
   3rd 67.019                 VIVIANA RIZZO on TOOTSIE                       
   4th 91.737                 EMMA PETERS on HORSE                           
N/T    416.393                KY 'ANNE YANSSENS on KS APRIL FOOLS            
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                   Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Masters Age 40 Plus                
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 10          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.949, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.949, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.949, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 3                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.949                 KIM BUCHLEITNER on CA                          
   2nd 16.083                 BRY MARTIN on BUGS GONE WILD (WYATT)           
   3rd 16.825                 CHUCK HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY HEMP N SEED       
   4th 16.863                 PATTY MILLER on WATCHEN FORA PAYCHECK          
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.976                 PATTY MILLER on DOC                            
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.104                 PATTY MILLER on RANGER                         
   2nd 18.863                 SHIRLEY BLAUSER on HOPES RARE ANGEL            
N/T    415.985                MELISSA KELLY on JR SPECIAL MONICA             
N/T    416.605                AMY HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY B SMASHED           
N/T    416.752                LISA CLYDE on MR RO HO JACK                    
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                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Adult Age 19-39                  
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 10          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.526, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 17.526, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 18.526, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 5                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.526                 AMANDA BAZELLA on IRA                          
   2nd 16.581                 MASON HESSELGESSER on LUCY                     
   3rd 16.633                 AMANDA BAZELLA on CUTTER                       
   4th 16.660                 MARINA FULMER on JUNIOR STREAKER               
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.766                 MACIE HAKE on SONIC                            
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
N/T    416.503                LINDSAY MILLIGAN on AFTTER EIGHTT              
N/T    416.526                DAWN HEPLER on FLITS AFLAME                    
N/T    416.762                AUSTIN HESSELGESSER on AH JOHNS DIAMOND HEART  
N/T    417.104                MORGAN WILKINSON on SAWYERS HOT MEMORY         
N/T    425.231                MERCEDES FERTIG on TWICE CHARMED               
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                   Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Youth Age 18 & Under               
                                                                                
               Race Sponsored by: Clapper Insurance Agency                   
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 16          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.503, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 17.503, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 18.503, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 4                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.503                 EVA MARTIN on TOOTSIE                          
   2nd 16.874                 MARA BARTLEY on COOL WAY MIST                  
   3rd 16.895                 MONERAY GEIBEL on NOT SO SILVER                
   4th 17.258                 ABIGAIL ZOOK on CISCO                          
   5th 17.309                 BELLA PANGALLO on KIT                          
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.815                 ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on ALL FOR THE FAME            
   2nd 18.125                 MADISON WADE on LL LITTLE MISS KICK UF CASH    
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.528                 ERICA LUNDEEN on DJB FROSTY FAME               
   2nd 19.925                 HADLEY HEBNER on SADIE                         
   3rd 20.355                 WES SCOTT on ROSIE                             
   4th 23.507                 ALIVIA GEIBEL on GENTLE BRUISER                
   5th 29.728                 MAKENNA SAELER on HICKORY'S LIL GUNNER         
N/T    416.761                KY 'ANNE YANSSENS on KS APRIL FOOLS            
N/T    417.903                NASH MCMONAGLE on JACK DANIELS                 
N/T    417.943                ASHLYN HOGUE on GALAXY                         
N/T    424.491                JILLIAN BALDWIN on JAX RUNNIN WILD             
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            100% Payback #1 Jackpot in JR Horse -born 2019 or Younger        
                                                                                
                      Race Sponsored by: K&D HAULING                         
                                                                                
Paying to 30 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 3           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 17.076, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 18.076, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.076                 CHASE TAYLERE on HELFYRE AND FAME              
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
N/T    417.104                MORGAN WILKINSON on SAWYERS HOT MEMORY         
N/T    417.292                CATHY ALLEN on RUBY                            


